PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Secretary of State

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # L07000087630

1. Limited Liebility Company's Name

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPURATIONS

12 FEB -6 PM 12: 15

2. Principal Office Address. No P.O. Box # 7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE 7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE 7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE 7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE 4. State Country of Formation FLORIDA 5. Date Office and Profit of Obstatines in Florida 08/27/2007 City & State BETHESDA, MD	ADW PROI	PEF	RT'	Y	LL	С				
7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE Suite, Apt 8, etc. Suite, Apt 8, etc. SUITE 1400 City & State BETHESDA, MD BETHESDA, MD BETHESDA, MD Zip 20814 Country Zib 20814 US Zib 20814 E-mail Address E-mail Address E-mail Address T 200 22 05 5 4 95 7 02 20 5 4 95 7 02 20 5 5 4 95 7 02 20 5 6 4		T								
Suite, Apt #, etc. SUITE 1400 SUITE 1400 SUITE 1400 City & State BETHESDA, MD BETHESDA, MD BETHESDA, MD Zip 20814 US SUITE 1400 Country Zip 20814 Suite Suite, Apt #, etc. Suite Registered Agent Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Suite, Apt #, Etc. Suite Agrice Suite Suite Suite Suit		1 7								
City & State BETHESDA, MD BETHESDA, MD City & State BETHESDA, MD Country Zip										
City & State BETHESDA, MD BETHESDA, MD BETHESDA, MD Country 20 20814 E-mail Address: Country 20/20/6/12010/24007 **554.957 Country 32/0564.957 Country 32/06/12010/24007 **541.25 Country 3890 DUNN AVENUE, WEST Country 32/06/12010/24007 **541.25 Country 32/06/12010/24007 **541.2			ITE 1400							
BETHESDA, MD BETHESDA, MD 2p 20814 US 20814 US 20814 US 20814 US 7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED 8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name RICKY WALLACE Street Address (P. O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 3890 DUNN AVENUE, WEST Sule, Apt. r, Elc. 1101 9. 1. being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability prompany, any family with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F s Signature of Registered Agent 10. Names and Street Address of Managing Memberts/Managers Titles Managing Membert/Manager Managing Membert/Manager MGRM BLIZABETH A ABRAMOWITZ 7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM BICKY WALLACE 3890 DUNN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM BICKY WALLACE 3890 DUNN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM BICKY WALLACE 3890 DUNN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM BICKY WALLACE 3890 DUNN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM BICKY WALLACE 3890 DUNN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM BICKY WALLACE 3890 DUNN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM BICKY WALLACE 3890 DUNN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM BICKY WALLACE 3890 DUNN AVENUE, WEST, #1101 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218 11. Icertify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or truttee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. I further centry that when filling this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the kinded liability company has emisstered the requirement of section 608 406, F.S. and that filling this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the kinded liability company has emisstered the requirement here as arm edgel effect as a filling degree follow, as provided for in \$17.165, F.S. Signature of Managing Member/Manager Device Provide for the Status of Status		· 1					00/21/2001			
20814 US Name and Address of Current Registered Agent	······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						- '	
RICKY WALLACE Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 3890 DUNN AVENUE, WEST 3890 DUNN AVENUE, WEST Suite Apt #, Etc. 101 20564967 02/06/1201024007 ***541.25 eabramowitz@asiworks.com (To be used for future annual report notices) JACKSONVILLE 9.1 being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability prompany, any familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent 10. Names and Street Addresses of Managing Members/Managers Name of Managing Members/Managers Name of Managing Members/Managers Street Address of Each Managing Members/Managers Titles Managing Members/Managers Street Address of Each Managing Members/Managers Street Address of Each Managing Members/Managers Titles Managing Members/Managers Name of Managing Members/Managers Name of Managing Members/Managers Titles Managing Members/Managers Street Address of Each Managing Members/Managers City / State / 2-p MGRM ELIZABETH A ABRAMOWITZ 7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM HELEN B DORTCH 7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM RICKY WALLACE 3890 DUNN AVENUE, WEST, #1101 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218 11. Lertify that I am managing member/manager or the received or truttee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when all filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608 406, F.S. and that all frees owed by the limited liability company have been pold. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cast. I am avait that false information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cast. I am avait that false information isubmitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degr		1		ŀ	intry			OF STATUS DESIRED 55.	00 Additional Fee regulaed or a Certificate of Status	
Street Address (P.O. Biox Number is Not Acceptable) 3890 DUNN AVENUE, WEST Suite, Apt. #, Etc. 1101 City JACKSONVILLE 9. 1. being appointed the registered agent of tigs above named limited liability company, any family with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent Name of Managing Members/Managers Name of Managing Members/Manager or the receiver or truttee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. I further contriby that them as all these overboly the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608 406, F.S. and that, all flees overboly the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608 406, F.S. and that, all flees overboly the limited liability company have been poid. The information indicated on this application is the use of the contribute of the sate in the description of the sate lings in fleet as third degree folon	8. Name and Address of	Current Registe	red Agent							
3890 DUNN AVENUE, WEST O2/06/1201024007 **541.25 eabramowitz@asiworks.com (To be used for future annual report notices) P. 1. being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability company, any tamplar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 808, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent Recistered Agent Recistered Agent Oate All 27/12 Recistered Agent Recistered Agent Oate Recistered Addresses of Managing Members/Managers Street Addresses of Each Managing Members/Managers Managing Members/Managers Street Addresses of Each Managing Members/Managers MICHAEL E ABRAMOWITZ T101 WISCONSIN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM HELEN B DORTCH T101 WISCONSIN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM RICKY WALLACE 3890 DUNN AVENUE, WEST, #1101 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218 11. Locarity that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. I further carrity that when filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608 406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under carh. Lar managing member/manager Date 1/2 7/12 Deptime Phone # 301-983-1645	Name RICKY WALLACE						E-mail Address:			
eabramowitz@asiworks.com To be used for future annual report notices) 9. I being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited kiability company, am/amiliar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent Name of Managing Members/Managers 10. Names and Street Addresses of Managing Members/Managers Name of Managing Members/Managers Name of Managing Members/Managers Name of Managing Members/Managers Sizeet Address of Each Managing Members/Managers Name of Managing Members/Managers							700220564967 02/06/1201024007 **541.25			
JACKSONVILLE State Zip Code FL 32218 (To be used for future annual report notices)						eahramowitz@asiworks.com				
Signature of Registered Agent Page 1/27/12 Registered Agent Page 1/27/12 Registered Agent Must sign	City									
Registered Agent Registered A	9. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability company, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S.									
Titles Names and Street Addresses of Managing Members/Managers Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers Street Address of Each Managing Members/Managers Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers Street Address of Each Managers Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers Street Address of Each Managers Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers Street Address of Each Managers Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers Street Address of Each Managers Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers Street Address of Each Managers Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers Street Address of Each Managers Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers Titles Name of Managers Street Address of Each Managers Titles Name of Managers Name of Managers Street Address of Each Managers Titles Name of Managers Nam	Registered Agent Color Dates								/12	
MGRM ELIZABETH A ABRAMOWITZ 7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM MICHAEL E ABRAMOWITZ 7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM HELEN B DORTCH 7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM RICKY WALLACE 3890 DUNN AVENUE, WEST, #1101 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218 11. I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when filling this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cash. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of Managing Member/Manager 301-983-1645	10. Names and Street Addresses of Managing Med	nbers/Managers					 			
MGRM MICHAEL E ABRAMOWITZ 7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM HELEN B DORTCH 7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM RICKY WALLACE 3890 DUNN AVENUE, WEST, #1101 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218 11. I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of Managing Date 2/1/2 Daytime Phone # 301-983-1645								City / Sta	le / Zıp	
MGRM HELEN B DORTCH 7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE, SUITE 1400 BETHESDA, MD 20814 MGRM RICKY WALLACE 3890 DUNN AVENUE, WEST, #1101 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218 11. I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when filling this reinstaltement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of Managing Member/Manager Date 21/1/2 Deytime Phone # 301-983-1645	MGRM ELIZABETH A ABRAI	RM ELIZABETH A ABRAMOWITZ			7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE,			BETHESDA,	MD 20814	
MGRM RICKY WALLACE 3890 DUNN AVENUE, WEST, #1101 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218 11. I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when filling this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of Managing Member/Manager Daytime Phone # 301-983-1645	MGRM MICHAEL E ABRAM	IGRM MICHAEL E ABRAMOWITZ			7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE, SUITE			BETHESDA	MD 20814	
11. I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when filling this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of Managing Member/Manager Daytime Phone # 301-983-1645	MGRM HELEN B DORT	IGRM HELEN B DORTCH			NSIN AV	ENUE,	SUITE 1400	BETHESDA	MD 20814	
filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of Managing Member/Manager Date Date Daytime Phone # 301-983-1645	MGRM RICKY WALLACE	3890 DUNN AVENUE, WEST, #110			ST, #1101	JACKSONVILI	E, FL 32218			
filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of Managing Member/Manager Date Date Daytime Phone # 301-983-1645			:							
filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of Managing Member/Manager Date Date Daytime Phone # 301-983-1645										
Member/Manager	filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.									
		M			, Da	ate 2/1	/12	Daytime Phone # 301-98	3-1645	
	Typed or printed name of signing Managing Member.	Manager		\preceq	<u> </u>		/			

REINSTATEMENT 2010 - 2012

L Hampton FEB = 7 2012

ADW PROPERTY LLC 7101 WISCONSIN AVENUE SUITE 1400 BETHESDA MD 20814

February 1, 2012

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: ADW Property LLC

Document Number L07000087630

- 1. Reinstatement of Limited Liability Company
- 2. Articles of Amendment to change name of LLC

Enclosed are the following:

- 1. The above Reinstatement form
- 2. The above Articles of Amendment

Because the name ADW Property LLC is no longer available, the company hereby files Articles of Amendment to change its name to DAW Property LLC.

3. Payment of applicable fees

a. Reinstatement Fee	\$100.00
b. Annual Report Fee (3 years)	\$416.25
c. Articles of Amendment Filing Fee	<u>\$ 25.00</u>
Total check amount	<u>\$541.25</u>

Please contact me at 301-983-1645 or <u>mabramowitz@asiworks.com</u> if you need additional information or documentation. Thank you.

Michael E. Abramowitz

Manager/Member